N/A
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SC70
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM4040EIM7-2.5/NOPB 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±2%
Temperature Coefficient: 150ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SC-70-5
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 5-TSSOP, SC-70-5, SOT-353
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 35µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 15mA
Current - Cathode: 70µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM4040EIM7-2.5/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4040EIM7X-2.5
NS
RFQ
LM4040EIM7X-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SC70
N/A
RFQ
LM4040EIZ-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V TO92-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040EIM7-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SC70
N/A
RFQ
LM4040EIM7X-3.0
NS/TI
RFQ
LM4040EIM3X-3.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040EIM3X-3.0
NSC/TI
RFQ
LM4040EIM3X-2.5
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040EIZ-2.5
NS
RFQ
LM4040EIM3X-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
D38999/20SH53PN
CONN RCPT 53POS WALL MNT W/PINS
Souriau Connection Technology
RFQ
DW-18-14-F-D-1095
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
10112690-F01-18ULF
MINITEK HDR HORIZONTAL SMT
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
151-10-324-00-003000
HEADER OPEN .025"DIA .300 24POS
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-72-18E-
4.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 2016, 25PPM, 1.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-31-XXN-
40.000000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-31-25S-
3.570000Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-31-25N-
33.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-23-33S-
60.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
CE3392-16.0000
OSC XO 16.000MHZ HCMOS SMD
Crystek Corporation
RFQ